I Night RUN
- ALCOCHETE -

Corrida 10km

Mario Ferreira

Joel Martins

Jodo Manuel Taru Samouqueiro
Sérgio Oliveira

Jodo Pedro Cani¢o M. A. Silva
PEDRO QUATORZE
Pedro Jesus

Luis Oliveira

Hugo Gomes

Gongalo Palma

Paulo Barradas

Sheila Marques

Miguel Fevereiro

Paulo Costa

Paulo Jorge Pereira

Sergio Santos

Vitor Pereira

Rui Miguel

Bruno Lopes

Tuxa Negri

Jodo Salvador

Pedro Miguel Anastégio Pereira
Carla Martins Carmona
Faustino Pereirinha
Madalena Fontainhas

José Costa

Alexandre Pereira oliveira
Carlos Felicio

Claudia Roméao

Luis Pinto

Tiago Fernandes

RAFAEL BATISTA

vera Maria Santos carvalho
Jorge Sinquenique

José Paulo Correia

Manuel José Martins

Nuno Reis

Nelson

Jodo Veigas

Bruno Ricardo Queiros Salvador
Silvia Domingos

Carla Talaia

NOME

DORSAL

TEMPO

00:33:31
00:33:53
00:37:12
00:38:44
00:40:03
00:40:33
00:40:54
00:41:04
00:41:08
00:41:27
00:41:41
00:41:49
00:42:17
00:42:21
00:42:26
00:42:40
00:43:08
00:43:19
00:43:39
00:43:46
00:44:54
00:45:00
00:45:10
00:45:47
00:45:52
00:46:11
00:46:15
00:47:02
00:47:11
00:47:31
00:48:01
00:48:05
00:48:17
00:48:25
00:48:38
00:48:56
00:49:10
00:49:49
00:49:56
00:50:13
00:50:18
00:50:25
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I Night RUN
- ALCOCHETE -

NOME

PAULO JORGE PRILHAO CARDOSO
Andreia Pereira

Marcio Inacio

Antonio Jose Bras Martinho

José Catita

Silvia Guerreiro

Daniel Santos

José Carlos Moreira

Ana Cabral

Antonio Manuel dos Santos Jorge
Susana Pacheco Frazdo

joao ferreira

Jodo Vaz

Jose Carlos Batista

Horacio Felgueiras

Joel Mésca

Nuno Serrano

Marcelo Prates

Rui Chagas

CARLOS MANUEL MARGARIDO FIGUEIRA
PAULO ALEXANDRE MARGARIDO FIGUEIRA
José Grilo Pires

Rui Véstias

Maria Tomas

Pedro Miguel Pires Nogueira de Oliveira
Rui Domingues

VITOR HUGO LOPES REAL

Vasco Alves

Linda de Jesus Arsénio Lavado Ribeiro
Natacha Custodio

Carla Alexandra Vieira

DORSAL

11
38
78
18
37
81
42
19
34
15
60
64
43
74
22
21
66
57
65
40
41
32
23
75
8
33
29
88
59
63
3

TEMPO

00:50:31
00:51:09
00:51:16
00:52:47
00:52:51
00:53:36
00:53:42
00:53:46
00:54:42
00:54:46
00:54:49
00:55:00
00:55:25
00:56:01
00:56:47
00:56:55
00:56:58
00:57:08
00:57:43
00:59:18
00:59:21
01:00:09
01:00:14
01:00:18
01:01:00
01:01:11
01:05:33
01:05:54
01:05:58
01:06:03
01:06:16
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I Night RUN
- ALCOCHETE -

Corrida 10km

NOME
Mario Ferreira
Joel Martins

Jodo Manuel Taru Samouqueiro
Sérgio Oliveira

Jodo Pedro Cani¢o M. A. Silva
PEDRO QUATORZE

Pedro Jesus

Luis Oliveira

Hugo Gomes

Gongalo Palma

Paulo Barradas

Miguel Fevereiro

Paulo Costa

Paulo Jorge Pereira

Sergio Santos

Vitor Pereira

Rui Miguel

Bruno Lopes

Jodo Salvador

Pedro Miguel Anastécio Pereira
Faustino Pereirinha

José Costa

Alexandre Pereira oliveira
Carlos Felicio

Luis Pinto

Tiago Fernandes

RAFAEL BATISTA

Jorge Sinquenique

José Paulo Correia

Manuel José Martins

Nuno Reis

Nelson

Jodo Veigas

Bruno Ricardo Queiros Salvador
PAULO JORGE PRILHAO CARDOSO
Marcio Inacio

Antonio Jose Bras Martinho
José Catita

Daniel Santos

José Carlos Moreira

Antonio Manuel dos Santos Jorge
joao ferreira

DORSAL
80
61

Escalado TEMPO
00:33:31
00:33:53

00:37:12
00:38:44
00:40:03
00:40:33
00:40:54
00:41:04
00:41:08
00:41:27
00:41:41
00:42:17
00:42:21
00:42:26
00:42:40
00:43:08
00:43:19
00:43:39
00:44:54
00:45:00
00:45:47
00:46:11
00:46:15
00:47:02
00:47:31
00:48:01
00:48:05
00:48:25
00:48:38
00:48:56
00:49:10
00:49:49
00:49:56
00:50:13
00:50:31
00:51:16
00:52:47
00:52:51
00:53:42
00:53:46
00:54:46
00:55:00
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I Night RUN

- ALCOCHETE -
~ Class. NOME DORSAL  Escaldo TEMPO
- Jodo Vaz 43 M 00:55:25
- Jose Carlos Batista 74 M 00:56:01
- Horécio Felgueiras 22 M 00:56:47
- Joel Mésca 21 M 00:56:55
- Nuno Serrano 66 M 00:56:58
- Marcelo Prates 57 M 00:57:08
- Rui Chagas 65 M 00:57:43
- CARLOS MANUEL MARGARIDO FIGUEIRA 40 M 00:59:18
- PAULO ALEXANDRE MARGARIDO FIGUEIRA 41 M 00:59:21
- José Grilo Pires 32 M 01:00:09
- Rui Véstias 23 M 01:00:14
- Pedro Miguel Pires Nogueira de Oliveira 8 M 01:01:00
- Rui Domingues 33 M 01:01:11
- VITOR HUGO LOPES REAL 29 M 01:05:33
- Vasco Alves 88 M 01:05:54
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I Night RUN
- ALCOCHETE -

Corrida 10km

NOME

Sheila Marques
Tuxa Negri

Carla Martins Carmona
Madalena Fontainhas
Claudia Romédo

Vera Maria Santos carvalho
Silvia Domingos

Carla Talaia

Andreia Pereira

Silvia Guerreiro

Ana Cabral

Susana Pacheco Frazdo
Maria Tomas

Linda de Jesus Arsénio Lavado Ribeiro
Natacha Custodio

Carla Alexandra Vieira

DORSAL

82
89

Escaldo
F

M T T T T M T T M T T T T T T

TEMPO

00:41:49
00:43:46

00:45:10
00:45:52
00:47:11
00:48:17
00:50:18
00:50:25
00:51:09
00:53:36
00:54:42
00:54:49
01:00:18
01:05:58
01:06:03
01:06:16
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